
Result of Cycling Zandvoort - 24-uurs race

Zandvoort - 4307 mtr.

13 - 14 June 2015

Cycling Zandvoort - 24-uursrace

1 Nbr Name Gap

Fastest

Laptime InDiff

Pit

Stops

Total time in

Pit

Sport

43 BRC Kennemerland 5:42.969 212-- 217 laps --1  16 1:42:17

46 De Meesterknechten 6:10.094 188-- 216 laps --2  15 0:02:48

50 Rad am Ring 1 5:42.285 209-- 214 laps --3  30 0:08:13

41 Bella Macchina 6:15.922 1956:37.8594 6:37.859 23 0:42:48

49 Opa Bus 6:17.283 178-- 196 laps --5  34 0:06:05

48 Fumm.de 6:16.594 65-- 190 laps --6  19 1:17:58

60 Team Ride4kids 6:23.453 162-- 187 laps --7  24 0:05:05

51 Rad am Ring 2 5:42.251 180-- 185 laps --8  26 0:59:56

68 Gerritse Ede 1 6:01.473 1836:34.7949 6:34.794 23 0:04:32

55 Slaaprijders 6:22.581 155-- 177 laps --10  23 0:06:09

58 OWLer 6:30.226 1593:14.01611 3:14.016 24 0:06:24

54 Ringteam Salzkotten e.V. 6:35.833 126-- 170 laps --12  23 1:12:23

52 Recht door het midden 1 6:18.307 151-- 167 laps --13  21 0:17:45

57 The Little Green Baggers 7:19.921 131-- 160 laps --14  35 0:10:30

53 Recht door het midden 2 6:16.113 138-- 158 laps --15  20 0:07:54

44 Cycling Samen Doorkachelen 7:27.824 97-- 146 laps --16  21 1:09:33

99 Mi Li 017  1 0:00:00

1 Nbr Name Gap

Fastest

Laptime InDiff

Pit

Stops

Total time in

Pit

Super sport

105 BIKE ADDICTS 6:53.155 7-- 158 laps --1  2 0:38:24

115 Rad am Ring Supersport 7:05.451 148-- 150 laps --2  4 1:15:57

111 Gerritse Team Richard 7:05.354 126-- 146 laps --3  7 2:10:43

117 Tom Walther 6:22.665 132-- 140 laps --4  5 2:16:14

110 Gerritse Team Geoffrey 7:22.970 2-- 119 laps --5  14 5:19:00

118 TV Rhede 8:13.176 2-- 111 laps --6  7 7:09:22

121 Team Casper Ruter 7:11.796 103-- 105 laps --7  2 9:25:58

120 Team Iris 8:28.964 2-- 97 laps --8  9 9:17:06

103 Bert Grotenhuis 7:32.031 52-- 87 laps --9  9 10:40:57

112 Heiko Weber 8:14.518 78-- 79 laps --10  5 13:09:17

100 Alcohol-Free-Rider 7:34.368 743:34.47011 3:34.470 16 11:22:55

109 Gerritse Team Eric 8:24.489 57:51.54912 4:17.079 9 11:33:08

102 Aurora 7:58.513 59-- 67 laps --13  7 13:56:55

101 Alcohol-Free-Rider-2 9:48.988 37-- 44 laps --14  9 14:37:20

104 Besemer 615  3 0:18:49

1 Nbr Name Gap

Fastest

Laptime InDiff

Pit

Stops

Total time in

Pit

Sport duo

39 Bikeplanet Wheelrunner 6:22.113 149-- 183 laps --1  21 0:18:51

47 Easy Riders 7:10.031 36-- 167 laps --2  14 0:08:41

45 De Duintrappers 7:05.458 2-- 151 laps --3  18 1:20:57

 Timekeeper Steward Clerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  5:42.251  in lap  180  by nbr. 51 : Rad am Ring 2 ()

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by :  Circuit Park Zandvoort

H.Roelse - TimeService.nl

 Page 1 of 2



Result of Cycling Zandvoort - 24-uurs race

Zandvoort - 4307 mtr.

13 - 14 June 2015

Cycling Zandvoort - 24-uursrace

1 Nbr Name Gap

Fastest

Laptime InDiff

Pit

Stops

Total time in

Pit

Tour

27 Versteege Wielersport Zandvoort 5:43.557 210-- 216 laps --1  18 0:04:10

25 van der Slik sportsupport GT 5:44.072 207-- 213 laps --2  28 0:04:33

29 Team Giant store Oppelaar 6:01.510 206-- 208 laps --3  28 0:05:56

19 Sonja Vooruit 5:44.090 196-- 201 laps --4  23 0:05:14

76 Wilms den Helder BV 6:22.532 183-- 198 laps --5  30 0:06:41

77 FIQAS Software B.V. 6:21.327 170-- 197 laps --6  22 0:04:28

75 KONE in motion 2 6:16.171 177-- 195 laps --7  42 0:10:53

11 Gerritse Hilversum 6:19.506 167-- 192 laps --8  22 0:05:01

7 GCT Medemblik 6:20.084 156-- 190 laps --9  47 0:09:42

13 Gerritse Zeist 6:20.835 165-- 188 laps --10  29 0:06:15

28 Zin in Zandvoort 6:10.628 184-- 187 laps --11  23 0:06:04

78 Boval bikers 6:15.942 163-- 186 laps --12  30 0:11:09

12 Gerritse Nieuw-Vennep 1 6:03.029 181-- 183 laps --13  41 0:54:05

4 De Hoeksche Trappers 6:19.557 158-- 182 laps --14  45 0:10:43

5 DZWF & Friends I 6:22.966 1603:57.34915 3:57.349 32 0:07:05

2 All City Cosmicsports 6:24.714 157-- 181 laps --16  23 0:05:54

9 Gerritse Ede 2 6:40.560 1576.06617 6.066 29 0:07:09

1 6for24 6:13.143 179-- 180 laps --18  51 0:14:11

23 Tokkie 6:05.906 176-- 179 laps --19  24 0:05:48

14 Mad Max 6:20.057 152-- 175 laps --20  22 0:17:03

79 Huib Bakker 6:36.729 128-- 173 laps --21  42 0:23:11

80 Synergy food 6:39.962 146-- 171 laps --22  24 0:07:25

17 SAM 6:18.321 151-- 170 laps --23  22 0:05:55

10 Gerritse Ede 3 6:24.840 144-- 169 laps --24  34 0:10:48

30 Rolling Grad School 6:25.919 144-- 168 laps --25  36 0:11:30

24 TOPdesk 6:26.458 1480.97526 0.975 55 0:11:40

22 Koekenbakkers 6:33.042 1328:28.43127 8:27.456 55 0:13:22

26 van der Slik sportsupport sport 6:50.040 15111:03.41628 2:34.985 46 0:09:52

31 Team Ride4kids Floorsystems 6:26.260 152-- 167 laps --29  22 0:23:10

74 KONE in motion 1 6:28.298 138-- 166 laps --30  41 0:09:32

122 Rabo Team 6:30.297 136-- 164 laps --31  34 0:10:39

21 Team ALS 6:36.495 127-- 163 laps --32  20 0:06:00

18 Schroder Cycling 6:50.150 132-- 154 laps --33  50 0:19:15

71 Stichting Sam Damesteam 8:01.002 144-- 149 laps --34  60 0:24:25

16 Rhing Riders 7:30.892 120-- 147 laps --35  31 0:18:07

20 Super Mario 7:53.059 45-- 122 laps --36  12 0:04:40

1 Nbr Name Gap

Fastest

Laptime InDiff

Pit

Stops

Total time in

Pit

Ladies

72 Stox Glorious Eight 7:45.864 125-- 149 laps --1  26 0:08:19

70 Dunebiker Ladies Auto Strijder/Paviljoen Jeroen 9:20.091 114-- 136 laps --2  27 1:07:47

69 Bridge2Life 9:35.099 80-- 106 laps --3  18 3:47:14

1 Nbr Name Gap

Fastest

Laptime InDiff

Pit

Stops

Total time in

Pit

Not Classified

113 Martin Kampman 8:51.391 6-- 117 laps --1  11 2:53:53

119 Zandbergen 72  6 1:54:37

 Timekeeper Steward Clerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  5:42.251  in lap  180  by nbr. 51 : Rad am Ring 2 ()

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by :  Circuit Park Zandvoort

H.Roelse - TimeService.nl

 Page 2 of 2


